
Statement of Account
RAVI PRATAP JAISWAL
SO MUNNA LAL JAISWAL

515 C MOHADDIPUR BESIDE SBI PO KUNRAGHAT

GORAQ
UTTAR PRADESH
INDIA
273008
919889542470

Statement Date : 21/11/2021 22:20

Union Bank of India

SAHJANWA

Customer Id 61332626
Account No 182010100159987
Account Currency INR
Account Type Saving Account
MICR Code 273026021
IFSC Code UBIN0818208

Date Tran IdRemarks UTR Number Instr. ID Withdrawals Deposits Balance
16/07/2021 S10168467salary - 13,600.00 22,529.60

21/07/2021 S825890136079091820062505/0
00000006946/182010
100159987

- 4,000.00 18,529.60

10/08/2021 S885052486079091820062505/1
22220025168/182010
100159987

- 2,000.00 16,529.60

18/08/2021 S11394812SALARY - 13,600.00 30,129.60

20/08/2021 S477613926079091820062505/1
23221005280/182010
100159987

- 4,000.00 26,129.60

12/09/2021 S5758112SMS Charges for
September,2021
Quarter

- 17.70 26,111.90

14/09/2021 S45817625SALARY - 13,600.00 39,711.90

14/09/2021 S522432526079091820062505/1
25720015289/182010
100159987

- 4,000.00 35,711.90

03/10/2021 S61205424182010100159987:Int.
Pd:01-07-2021 to 30-
09-2021

- 186.00 35,897.90

05/10/2021 S4704116UPIAR/127812075349
/DR/AVINASH
/SBIN/8009313376@y
bl

- 1,000.00 34,897.90

08/10/2021 S680710476079091820062505/1
28121029059/182010
100159987

- 4,000.00 30,897.90

20/10/2021 AA136594SALARY - 13,600.00 44,497.90

29/10/2021 S23137969salary - 6,800.00 51,297.90

06/11/2021 S844693246079091820062505/1
31013024326/182010
100159987

- 4,000.00 47,297.90
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For any queries, please get in touch with us on our 24 x 7 customer service help line no.1800 2222 44 #. Customers outside India need to dial +91 80 2530 2510.

This is a system generated output and requires no signature. Customers are requested to immediately notify the Bank of any discrepancy in the statement

TO AVAIL OUR LOAN PRODUCTS GIVE MISSED CALL AT 9619333333 OR SMS <ULOAN> TO 56161


